
Date Key Times Event Result Attendance

Saturday 15 March
Gates: TBC

Kick Off: 4:30PM
NQ Cowboys v Sharks

Saturday 29 March
Gates: TBC

Kick Off: 4:30PM
NQ Cowboys v Raiders

Saturday 26 April
Gates: TBC

Kick Off: 5:30PM
NQ Cowboys v Titans

Saturday 10 May
Gates: TBC

Kick Off: 7:35PM
NQ Cowboys v Panthers

Saturday 17 May
Gates: TBC

Kick Off: 5:30PM
NQ Cowboys v Eagles

Saturday 31 May
Gates: TBC

Kick Off: 5:30PM
NQ Cowboys v Tigers

Saturday 14 June
Gates: TBC

Kick Off: 7:35PM
NQ Cowboys v Dolphins

Saturday 5 July
Gates: TBC

NRLW Kick Off: 5:15PM
NRL Kick Off: 7:35PM

NRLW - NQ Cowboys v Titans
NRL - NQ Cowboys v Storm

Saturday 12 July
Gates: TBC

NRLW Kick Off: 5:15PM
NRL Kick Off: 7:35PM

NRLW - NQ Cowboys v Knights
NRL - NQ Cowboys v Bulldogs

Friday 25 July
Gates: TBC

Kick Off: 6:00PM
NQ Cowboys v Dragons
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Date Key Times Event Result Attendance

Saturday 26 July
Gates: TBC

Kick Off: 5:15PM
NRLW - NQ Cowboys v Raiders

Sunday 17 August
Gates: TBC

NRL Kick Off: 4:05PM
NRLW Kick Off: 6:15PM

NRL - NQ Cowboys v Knights
NRLW - NQ Cowboys v Bulldogs

Saturday 30 August
Gates: TBC

NRLW Kick Off: 5:15PM
NRL Kick Off: 7:35PM

NRLW - NQ Cowboys v Roosters
NRL - NQ Cowboys v Broncos

Saturday 6 September
Gates: TBC

Kick Off: TBC
Wallabies v Argentina
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